



REF NO.	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY.
1.	E14-5200	CYCLIC CLEVIS.....	2
2.	E00-2402	BOLT 1/4 X 1.....	6
3.	E00-2501	BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/2 DRILLED HEAD.....	2
4.	E00-2414	BOLT 1/4 X 2-3/8.....	2
5.	E00-2510	BOLT 5/16 X 1-1/4.....	3
6.	E00-2507	BOLT 5/16 X 1.....	1
7.	E00-2305	BOLT 3/16 X 1-1/8.....	2
8.	E00-2308	BOLT 3/16 X 1-5/8.....	2
9.	E14-1241	NYLON BUSHING.....	4
10.	E14-1150	5/16 MALE ROD END.....	6
11.	E14-6130	CYCLIC CONTROL ROD END PLUG.....	2
12.	E14-3310	DUAL LATERAL SHAFT 3/4 X .065 ALUM.....	1
13.	E14-3200	CYCLIC STICK 7/8 X 14" PRESENT.....	2
14.	E14-6201	CYCLIC HANDLE.....	2
15.	E14-3210	CYCLIC CROSS SHAFT.....	1
16.	E14-3231	LATERAL CABLE BRACKET (FROM E14-3220).....	1
17.	E14-3251	FORE & APT CYCLIC BRACKET (FROM E14-3220).....	1
18.	E14-3220	FORE & APT CABLE BRACKET.....	1
19.	E14-3320	BUSHING 3/8 X .088.....	2
20.	E14-6120	CYCLIC CABLE CONTROL "T".....	4
21.	E14-6131	CROSS SHAFT MOUNT BUSHING.....	2
22.	E14-1190	NYLON PIVOT BUSHING.....	2

NOTE: CYCLIC CONTROL BRACKETRY PRINTED FULL SIZE ON GUMMED LABELS

ROTORWAY INTERNATIONAL PHOENIX, ARIZONA		
SCALE: NONE DATE: 2-1-91	APPROVED BY: <i>[Signature]</i>	DRAWN BY: R.M.M. REVISED:
CYCLIC CONTROL		
		DRAWING NUMBER E14-2000